MoDOT
(&
Producer

Bleigh Ready Mix, Hannibal (PAL
Material) @

Carroll Construction Supply, Kansas City,
MO @

Carroll Construction Supply, Spring Hill,
KS @

Construction Anchors @

Construction Materials Inc, Des Moines,
1A @

Construction Materials Inc, Hugo, MN
@

Construction Materials Inc, Minneapolis,
MN @

Darragh Company, Jonesboro, AR
@

Darragh Company, Little Rock, AR
@

Darragh Company, Lowell, AR
@

Darragh Company, Springfield
@

Dowd Supply - Poplar Bluff
@

Georgia-Pacific Panel Products
@

Gray's Concrete Accessories, Inc.
@

Irwin Products, Inc. @
J. D. Russell Company @
K & K Supply, Inc. @

KA Construction Products, Marshfield,
MO @

Logan Contractors Supply, Inc., Des
Moines @

Logan Contractors Supply, Olathe, KS
@

Marco Construction Products LLC
@

PAL by Category

P.O. Box 957

5135 Demarus Ave.

18781 US 169

13900 E. 350 Highway
5210 NE 17th Street

5858 152nd Street
North

6725 Oxford Street
2919 S Caraway Rd
1401 E 6th Street

317 Commercial Ave
3045 E Elm St

491 County Road 4412
303 S Temple Dr

P.O. Box 5329

8209 Lackland Road
P.O. Box 36795

535 North Highway
Drive

681 Headwaters Drive
4101 106th Street
1325 South Enterprise

Drive

824 S. Kingshighway
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Preformed Fiber Expansion Joint Material

144 Bleigh Dr

2211 North Ohio
Ave

4075 North Highway

Drive

Address

Hannibal

Kansas City

Spring Hill

Kansas City

Des Moines

Hugo

Minneapolis

Jonesboro

Little Rock

Lowell

Springfield

Poplar Bluff

Diboll

Davenport

St. Louis

Tucson

Fenton

Marshfield

Des Moines

Olathe

Cape
Girardeau

MO

MO

KS

MO
IA

MN

MN

AR

AR

AR

MO

MO

IA

MO
AZ

MO

MO

IA

KS

MO

Oct 23, 2024

63401

64120

66083

64138
50313

55038

55426

72401

72202

72745

65802

63901

75941

52804

63114
85740

63026

65706

50322

66061

63703

New 03/31/2023



MoDOT
I

Producer
Nomaco

@

Nu Way Concrete Forms Central,

Jefferson City @

Nu Way Concrete Forms, Inc., St. Louis

@

Nu Way Concrete Forms, Jackson

@

Nu Way Concrete Forms, Wentzville

@
SpecChem

Triumph Constr. Supply

@
Tulley Steel & Supply

W. R. Meadows, Fort Worth, TX

@

W. R. Meadows, Hampshire, IL

@

@

White Cap, Belcrest Ave, Springfield

@
White Cap, Columbia

White Cap, Jackson Ave, KC, MO (Dist

Center) @

White Cap, Osage Ave, Kansas City, KS

(Steelyard)@
White Cap, St. Charles

White Cap, Vista St, Springfield

@

White Cap, Washington

@

PAL by Category
Preformed Fiber Expansion Joint Material

501 Innovative Way

3100 South Ten Mile
Drive

4190 Hoffmeister
Avenue

4788 Old Cape Road
East

115 Resource Drive

444-B Richmond
Avenue

3131 Bell St.

13840 Corporate
Woods Trail

2555 Ne 33rd Street
P.O. Box 338

423 N Belcrest
5250 Highway 763

North

1630 N. Jackson
Avenue

41 Osage Avenue

1743 Scherer Parkway
2035 W. Vista

6549 Meyer Drive
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300 Industrial Drive

Address

Zebulon

Jefferson

City

St. Louis

Jackson

Wentzville

Kansas City

Kansas City

Bridgeton

Fort Worth

Hampshire

Springfield

Columbia

Kansas City

Kansas City

St. Charles
Springfield

Washington

NC
MO

MO

MO

MO

KS

MO

MO

X

MO

MO

MO

KS

MO
MO

MO

Oct 23, 2024

27597
65109

63125

63755

63385

64112

64114

63044

76111

60140-0338

65802

65202

64120

66105

63303
65807

63090

New 03/31/2023



